4411178
1418245
9304480
9912858
4421405
4413575
1314378
8404972
8304812
1211942
8205932
1514001
8705386
9303687
1415260
0512068

8702117
1416331
1113691
8304383
9703540
1114604
1510425
9803650
9202552
1315693
8301943
4308094
4427279
1111463
1214840
1111024
8502348
9405167
8007814
7801371
9601591
9804219
8702118
0617277
4414785
0762426
3801221

1516004
9201058
3709770
2514641
1771513
1211456
0922031
7909166
1210985
9104679
1510028
0115731
0922032
1217020
9702559
1414740

DARROCH KENNETH
BEAVER WESLEY E
Bl CKNELL DAVE
DEAL BRANDON A
HOSTETTER SHELDON
ETCHEN JCEL F
SHOPE BENJAM N R
HUBER STEVEN G
SHADE LARRY M
FENTON JEFFREY
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
HANNA JARED R
LANDON CHAD W
NUNES TONY M

SM TH CORRE
PARSON RANDY

STONER JAMES W
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
MALONE JUSTI N
NATCHER W LLI AM A
LECHLEI TNER JAMES
HONER |V AARCN
BROAN JAMAAL C
ROSS JR STEVEN L
MANETTA Il JOHN P
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
UNRUH RI CHARD L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
LOOM S CHARLES R
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
RASK DENNI S A

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
HESS REG S V

LI BERATO LU G
COYLE HARRY E
DARROUGH DAVI D J
OEHRLI NILES L
SCOTT TI MOTHY J

FI TCH STEVEN R
POORE M KE

KRI CK RANDY L

W LLMAN KURT E
BATEMAN KI M S
GROSSVMAN DONALD S
SUTTON STEVE E
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
PLUNKETT BI LL
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
BARGER DENNI S
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
LAMBERT ROBERT C
MANSOURA JACK
PLUNKETT MARCY
BARRANCO VI NCENT
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
KARM LON CZ JR JON

2018 PSSA PRE GRAND

ALL AROUND
391 3A  SUBV ALI QUI PPA
386 3A JR DANVI LLE
386 3A EAST HAVEN
385 3A PETROLI A
383 3A  S.VT LEBANON
383 3A LI GONI ER
381 3A PORTAGE
380 3A VET ORW GSBURG
379 3A VET HAVBURG
378 3A CLAI RTON
377 3A KENNETT SQUARE
375 3A TOMMI LLE
373 3A GENOA
372 3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
367 3A JR ELDRED
367 3A SHI PPENSBURG
387 AA COGAN STATI ON
385 AA JR WEATHERLY
384 AA BRANCHVI LLE
384 AA  SUBV EBENSBURG
384 AA SELTZER
382 AA  JGLD ELYSBURG
381 AA VEST RI VER
380 AA BENTON
379 AA BERW CK
379 AA JR FLANDERS
378 AA VET CHESTERTOWN
378 AA VET PARKER
377 AA VET NORTH WARREN
377 AA CHAL FONT
377 AA  LDY1 GENOA
375 AA Pl TTSBURGH
373 AA NEELYTON
373 AA  SUBV POTTSTOAN
372 AA  S.VT BETHEL PK
371 AA  S.VT NORRI TON
371 AA  S.VT SCENERY HI LL
369 AA DRUMS
368 AA  S.VT COGAN STATI ON
365 AA SEW CKLEY
365 AA  S.VT CANTON
365 AA  S.VT FAI RFI ELD
356  AA VET WERNERSVI LLE
386 A S.JR POTTSTOAN
386 A_ LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
385 A_ WAPPI NGER FALLS
383 A S.VT WEST RI VER
381 A_ FLEETWOCD
380 A SHAMOKI N
378 A_ MARI ANNA
376 A_ COLUMVBUS
373 A_ FREDERI CK
373 A S.VT MONTI CELLO
371 A VALENC! A
371 A BROOKLYN
369 A LDv1 MARI ANNA
369 A STATEN | SLAND
369 A AVONNORE
367 A COATESVI LLE

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA



8201229
1213445
0510861
9911446
9911152
4440082
0924857
8302104
0312706
9703235
1110250
8806292
9800276
9910090
9911045
0413175
7905086
0922503
1114926
1417502
8704161
1416845
0811760
1510249
8600299
0110086
0814301
0511975

0760082
0310345
8505839
4449385
1111380
0410108
0510666
0813512
8400936
0816181
1213458
9105657
0614832
8504172
0920692
9101675
8005547
1211887
4416851
0810717
2515130
0763281
2506218
1314377
0214323

1850674
8504695
8400396
8901267
1210089
1624666
1211888
0902058
1519550
9910629
0410645
4439235

ARNER DI ANE L

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
BRYSON CHRI S H
DEISHER Il JOHN C
JAMES BRI AN K
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
PARKER TREVOR J
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
TRANTER ROBERT C
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
SARTORI S LQU P

RAY KRI' S J

LEGDON FRANK E

GAl NER FRED
MANSCURA | SAAC
HANSEN TAYLOR N
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
DARRCQUGH MEGHAN R
EBLI NG C ELMER
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
HESS JR RI CHARD L
COX CHARLES M
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
GEl SER MATTHEW C
GEBLER THOM

HUBER MARK J

BREI GHNER BETHANY
Bl RD ROBYN M
HERB ROGER L
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
DI XON M CHAEL WM
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
WOLF THOVAS J

Rl VER MATTHEW J
CATENA RONALD D
BAKER ANDREW R
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
NATCHER DONNA R
WOLFE W LLI AM K
CUSTER ROBERT D
RCDGERS JACK A
SCHOONOVER BERT A
TARBY W LLIAM J
KERN CONNI E
GEYER RI CHARD K
OVNENS SUSAN M

TRI MMER LARRY E
PETERS ROBERT J
HARRI SON BI LL

M KO JUDE A

SH RE JAMES M

REBUCK MATTHEW J
PRI NTZ STUART H
JOY DENNIS G
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
GLOVER MAKENZY A
KERN JAN

CASTLE CECIL R
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
FLEM NG BERNARD R
MCCORD JEAN F
SHAFFER RI CHARD W

367
367
367
367
367
367
367
366
365
364
364
364
363
362
362
362
361
360
357
352
350
350
349
349
349
348
344
342

381
379
379
378
375
374
371
370
366
365
364
362
362
361
360
359
358
356
355
354
354
353
353
346
340

377
370
368
366
365
364
364
364
362
362
362
360

e L L e L L L L e L g L
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O00000000000

LDY1
SUBV

JR

SUBV

LDY1
LDY1

LDY2
S. VT

S. VT

JGA.D
LDY2

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

LDY2
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT

S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

LDY1
JR

S. VT
JR

LDY2
VET

NEW TRI PCL
OAKLAND
LOVELLVI LLE
G LBERTSVI LLE
BETHLEHAM

BL ANDON
MARCELLUS
PARKESBURG
ELVERSON
NEW/I LLE
LATROBE

Kl MBERTON
CCOLVER
BRADFORD

LI TTLE FALLS
TOWNVI LLE
BATH

HAZLETON
ELVERSON
DRUMB
CRESSONA
TOWANDA
MECHANI CSBURG
PORT ALLEGANY
CANTON
SUNBURY
FRANKLI NVI LLE
VALENCI A

ABBOTTSTOMN
NEW CASTLE
HEG NS
NORTHAMPTON
VWH TE HAVEN
DOVER
TABERNACLE
KI TTANNI NG
PELHAM MANOR
Bl NGHAMTON
WEATHERLY
EBENSBURG
PAXI NOS
SUMMVERH! LL
LAUREL SPRI NGS
CENTRE HALL
THROOP
MERTZTOMN
HELLERTOMN
TI CGA

GLEN ROCK
BLANDON
SHADYSI DE
PORTAGE

M LFORD

SHAMOKI N
NORTHAMPTON
WARREN
MACUNG E
CANDOR
CLEAN
MERTZTOMN
TROY

M LFORD
MANAHAVKI N
TYRONE

W NDBER



1315129
9404166
3513415
1410315
1210663
0215835
0611694
9302470
1772694
1621448
1775426
1410104
0765554
0619583
1518296
1625681

8201620
9701858
9802175
4418937
8805079
1515049
1519413
9600515
1776075
1417274
8007344
1777134
0216691
0214119
1850053
1515466
1211886
0313401
0811102
3710582
0760635
4418936
1417577
3501400
1430119
1627912
9302137

1516004
1625681

1418245
1416331
1315693
1415260
1624666
1519550
1417502
1776075

1114604

CLARK CAREY R

RI TTLER ROBERT B
VANSELOUS M KE
BAKER RI CHARD
RUMBAUGH ROBERT R
BLATT RI CHARD W
SHEFTER DARREN M
TOTH JR LQUI S J
JOHNSON CAMERON D
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
HAMVERSLEY DANA
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
REI TZ JON

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
MCDONALD FRED
WAGNER OVNEN T

RCSS WLLIAM B
CASHVAN JOHN R
BREI DEGAM CARL H
HARROLD JR WALTON
BARKALOW FRED
KORAN ALEX

FERDI NAND JON A
LUPI NACCI GENO D
DUNKLE KAYLA R
DUNKLE DEVIN J
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE
SH RE CHARLES R
HUNTER ORVI LLE S
KANUHA EDWARD J
DEAN MATTHEW R
KERN JUSTI N

BOK JASCN

CCOPE LAURENE M
HART DENNI' S J
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
HARROLD WALTON E
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
BARKALOW JOHN
KESTLER DAVI D M
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST
EDGREEN BRUCE K

W LLMAN KURT E
WAGNER OVNEN T

BEAVER WESLEY E
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
SM TH CORRE
GLOVER MAKENZY A
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
DARROUGH MEGHAN R
DUNKLE KAYLA R

HOAER |V AARON

360
360
359
359
359
358
356
355
354
354
354
347
342
337
335
331

370
365
357
355
355
352
349
348
345
343
343
342
341
340
339
337
334
328
327
325
323
319
316
300
293
286
277

386
331

386
385
379
367
364
362
352
345

382

C TANNERSVI LLE
C WEST CHESTER
C VET COLUVBI A CROSS ROA
C S. VT BLOOVSBURG
C VET H LLI ARDS
C VET FREDERI CKSBURG
C HAVBURG
C VET QUAKERTOWN
C BOW E
C LDY1 POTTSTOMN
C FAYETTEVI LLE
C LDY2 QAKLAND
C BOLI VAR
C SUBV CANDOR
C JACKSON
C S.JR SOUTH WALES
D SUBV NEWFOUNDL AND
D SUNBURY
D S. VT MERTZTOAN
D NEW ENTERPRI SE
D S. VT BRODHEADSVI LLE
D WAL NUTPORT
D HAZEL TON
D VET STAMFORD
D JR KNOX
D JGLD KNOX
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE
D S. VT M LFORD
D TUNKHANNOCK
D NEW PROVI DENCE
D ULSTER
D MERTZTOMN
D NAZARETH
D LDY2 LI TTLE MEADOVS
D S. VT M LLBROOK
D LDY2 BATH
D S. VT ORW GSBURG
D ALLI SON PARK
D FREEHOLD
D S. VT GLEN SPEY
D LDY1 COATESMVI LLE
D S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR POTTSTOMN
C S.JR SOUTH WALES
JUNI OR
3A JR DANVI LLE
AA JR WEATHERLY
AA JR FLANDERS
3A JR ELDRED
C JR OLEAN
C JR M LFORD
A JR DRUVG
D JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGLD ELYSBURG

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



0924857
1213458
1417274

4411178
8304383
9405167
8201620
8504695
9911152
8504172
7905086
1510249
0619583

8404972
8304812
8301943
4308094
4427279
1213445
4439235
3513415
1210663
8005547
0215835
3801221
9302470
9600515

4421405
2514641
9104679
8007814
0510666
9601591
7801371
8400396
8702118
4440082
8400936
0762426
4414785
1110250
9703235
0902058
9800276
0920692
9101675
1410315
9802175
8805079
4416851
2515130
2506218
0216691
3710582
4418936
1430119

PARKER TREVOR J
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
DUNKLE DEVIN J

DARRCCH KENNETH
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
ROSS WLLI AM B

PRI NTZ STUART H
JAMES BRI AN K
CUSTER ROBERT D
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
COX CHARLES M

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE

HUBER STEVEN G
SHADE LARRY M
UNRUH RI CHARD L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
LOOM S CHARLES R
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
VANSELOUS M KE
RUMBAUGH RCBERT R
TARBY W LLIAM J
BLATT RI CHARD W
KRI CK RANDY L

TOTH JR LOU S J
LUPI NACCI CGENO D

HOSTETTER SHELDON
SUTTON STEVE E
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
HESS REG S V

WOLF THOVAS J
COYLE HARRY E

LI BERATO LU G
JOY DENNI'S G
OEHRLI NILES L
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
CATENA RONALD D
POORE M KE

FI TCH STEVEN R
SARTORI S LQU P

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
CASTLE CECIL R
LEGDON FRANK E
RCDGERS JACK A
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BAKER RI CHARD
BREI DEGAM CARL H
BARKALOW FRED
GEYER RI CHARD K
TRI MMER LARRY E
HARRI SON BI LL

SH RE CHARLES R
HART DENNI' S J
HARROLD WALTON E
KESTLER DAVI D M

367
364
343

391
384
373
370
370
367
361
361
349
337

380
379
378
378
377
367
360
359
359
358
358
356
355
348

383
383
373
372
371
371
371
368
368
367
366
365
365
364
364
364
363
360
359
359
357
355
355
354
353
341
325
319
293

A JGA.D MARCELLUS
B JGA.D WEATHERLY
D JGA.D KNOX

SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA SUBV EBENSBURG
AA SUBV POTTSTOMWN
D SUBV NEWFOUNDLAND
C SUBV NORTHAMPTON
A SUBV BETHLEHAM
B SUBV SUMMERHI LL
A SUBV BATH
A SUBV PORT ALLEGANY
C SUBV CANDOR

VETERAN

3A VET CORW GSBURG
3A VET HAMBURG
AA VET CHESTERTOVWN
AA VET PARKER
AA VET NORTH WARREN
A VET OAKLAND
C VET W NDBER
C VET COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
C VET HI LLI ARDS
B VET THROOP
C VET FREDERI CKSBURG
AA VET WERNERSVI LLE
C VET QUAKERTOVWN
D VET STAMFORD

SENI OR VETERAN
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LEBANON

VEST RI VER
MONTI CELLO
BETHEL PK
TABERNACLE
SCENERY HI LL
NORRI TON
WARREN

COGAN STATI ON
BLANDON
PELHAM MANOR
FAI RFI ELD
CANTON
LATROBE

NEW/I LLE
TROY

COLVER

LAUREL SPRI NGS
CENTRE HALL
BLOOVSBURG
MERTZTOMWN
BRODHEADSVI LLE
HELLERTOMN
GLEN ROCK
SHADYSI DE

M LFORD

M LLBROOK
ORW GSBURG
GLEN SPEY

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



9302137

0760082
0310345
1214840
0922032
8201229
1210089
0413175
1621448
1627912

9201058
0410108
0410645
9105657
1211887
0810717
1410104
8007344
1777134
0811102
0760635

8201620

EDGREEN BRUCE K

BREI GHNER BETHANY
Bl RD ROBYN M

CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
PLUNKETT MARCY
ARNER DI ANE L

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
HANSEN TAYLOR N
VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST

BATEMAN KI M S
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
MCCORD JEAN F
NATCHER DONNA R
KERN CONNI E

ONENS SUSAN M
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE
COPE LAURENE M
CACCI OLA MARY ANN

ROSS WLLI AM B

277

381
379
377
369
367
365
362
354
286

386
374
362
362
356
354
347
343
342
327
323

370
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S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
LADY 1

LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMN
LDY1 NEW CASTLE
LDY1 GENQA

LDY1 MARI ANNA

LDY1 NEW TRI POL
LDY1 CANDOR

LDY1 TOWNVI LLE
LDY1 POTTSTOMN
LDY1 COATESVI LLE
LADY 2

LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
LDY2 DOVER

LDY2 TYRONE

LDY2 EBENSBURG
LDY2 MERTZTOMN
LDY2 TI OGA

LDY2 OAKLAND

LDY2 SHOHOLA

LDY2 FAYETTEVI LLE
LDY2 LI TTLE MEADONG
LDY2 BATH

R SHOOTER

SUBV NEWFOUNDLAND

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA



